30
10
10
9 064
10 02
11 02
12 02
13 02
14 02
15 02
16 02
17 10
18 10
19 10

d = Verkehrt bis St. Gallen, Bahnhof

50
30
30
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
30
30
30

50
50
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
40
50
50
50

(o)

Montag bis Freitag

50

Storchenstrasse

Richtung Holzli

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

Giiltig von 14.12.2025 - 12.12.2026

Allg. Feiertage: 25. - 26.12.2025 sowie 01.01.2026, 03.04.2026, 06.04.2026,

Sonn- und allg. Feiertage

14.05.2025, 25.05.2026, 01.08.2026

ONOOTRAWN=-Y

Storchenstrasse
Heiligkreuzstrasse
Iddastrasse
Goethestrasse
Sonne

Rotmonten
Waldgutstrasse
Uni / Gatterstrasse
Uni / Curtistrasse
Dierauerstrasse
Muller-Friedberg
Schibenertor
St.Gallen, Bahnhof
St.Leonhard
Rosenbergstrasse
Dietlistrasse
Schoren

Holzli





